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CALGARY (CITY)
AIRDRIE

CHESTERMERE
ROCKY VIEW
FOOTHILLS
MOUNTAIN VIEW
KNEEHILL
WHEATLAND
WILLOW CREEK

VULCAN
BIGHORN

SOLD

SOURCE: HTTP://WWW.CREB.COM/
Current as of May 2021. All MLS® active listings for Calga

and area may be found on the board's website at www.creb.com.
CREB® is a registered trademark of the Calgary Real Estate Board Cooperative.

ACTIVE LISTINGS

+460.0%

BENCHMARK PRICE
$415,800

$451,400

+8.6%

+333.3%

$332,000

+450.0%

$365,100

+10.0%

$452,100

$530,700

+17.4%

+357.8%

$516,600

+387.2%

$537,200

+4.0%

$356,800

$425,200

+19.2%

+333.3%

$289,800

+700.0%

$319,100

+10.1%

$171,700

$174,400

+1.6%

+675.0%

$212,200

$301,100

+41.9%

+300.0%

$191,200

$257,200

+34.5%

+300.0%

$221,200

+888.9%

$233,100

+5.4%

$772,400

$839,900

+8.7%
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